## Join us to learn more about CenterLight Healthcare.

## Planning and Paying for Long-Term Care

An Interfaith Leadership Breakfast

Presenter: Martin Petroff, Elder Law Attorney

Keynote Speaker: Brooklyn Borough President Hon. Eric L. Adams

March 27, 2015

9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

130 Bushwick Avenue, Brooklyn, NY 11206

Refreshments will be served.

Free and open to the community. Space is limited.

For additional information and to RSVP,

please call Jacqueline Kennedy-Saddler at (718) 636-1000 x437

or Ada Rodriguez at (347) 640-6217



Serving the five boroughs of New York, Westchester and Long Island for more than a quarter century, CenterLight Healthcare (formerly known as CCM) is a leading provider of community-based managed long term care programs. Its innovative Program of All-Inclusive Care for the Elderly is the largest and one of the oldest in the nation.

Learn more by calling: 1-877-226-8500

TTY: **711** 

8 am to 8 pm EST, 7 days a week **CenterLightHealthcare.org** 

NO OBLIGATION TO ENROLL. CenterLight Healthcare has an approved PACE contract with the Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services (CMS) and NY State (NYS). Enrollment in CenterLight Healthcare PACE depends on renewal of its contract with CMS and NYS. CenterLight Healthcare Direct is an HMO plan with a Medicare contract. Enrollment in CenterLight Healthcare Direct depends on renewal of its Medicare contract. CenterLight Healthcare Select has a Medicaid partial capitation long term care plan contract with NYS. Depending upon which CenterLight Healthcare program is right for you, additional benefits and restrictions may apply. Members may be liable for the cost of services not authorized by CenterLight Healthcare. H5989\_Event Template File and Use Accepted 04272014

H3329 Event Template Approved 05092014

© 2014 CenterLight Health System. All rights reserved. CenterLight, CenterLight logo and Care and compassion for generations tag line are trademarks of CenterLight Health System.